
SCHEDULE - BOLTON HIGHLANDERS
summer 2018 / VAUGHAN TIER 2 (B)

Jan. 29, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Apr 30, 18 6 BOLTON BEAUTIES 0 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 07, 18 4 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

7 YOUNG GUNZ 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 09, 18 2 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

6 VENETIAN LIONS 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 14, 18 2 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

3 TEAM BUDDAY 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 28, 18 2 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

5 BOLTON BEAUTIES 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 30, 18 3 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

7 GARAGE GUYS 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 04, 18 5 VENETIAN LIONS 4 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 11, 18 4 YOUNG GUNZ 2 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jun 13, 18 6 TEAM BUDDAY 4 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 18, 18 7 GARAGE GUYS 5 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 25, 18 8 BOLTON BEAUTIES 2 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 09, 18 7 YOUNG GUNZ 4 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 16, 18 1 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

5 TEAM BUDDAY 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jul 18, 18 3 BOLTON
HIGHLANDERS

4 VENETIAN LIONS 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial


